
 
 A
N
 

R
E
P
Ú
B
L
I
C
A
 
D
O
M
I
N
I
C
A
N
A
 

T
E
C
N
I
F
I
C
A
C
I
Ó
N
 
N
A
C
I
O
N
A
L
 

D
E
 
R
I
E
C
O
 

DIVISIÓN 
DE 

C
O
M
P
R
A
S
 

Y 
C
O
N
T
R
A
T
A
C
I
O
N
E
S
 

R
E
L
A
C
I
O
N
 

DE 
C
O
M
P
R
A
S
 

A 
M
I
C
R
O
 
P
E
Q
U
E
Ñ
A
 

Y 
M
E
D
I
A
N
A
 
E
M
P
R
E
S
A
 

  
   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

M
E
S
 

DE 
J
U
N
I
O
 
2022 

T
N
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
1
5
 

01/06/2022 
|Prolimdes 

Comercial, 
SRL 

[Adquisición 
de 

Materiales 
de 

Limpieza 
M
i
P
y
m
e
 

3.540,00 

T
N
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
1
5
 

01/06/2022 
|E 

8 
C 

Multiservices, 
EIRL 

[Adquisición 
de 

Materiales 
de 

Limpieza 
MiPyme 

7.435,00| 

TNR-UC-CD-2022-0015 
[01/06/2022 

A
 

Bacesmos, 
| Adquisición 

de Materiales 
de 

Limpieza 
MiPyme 

11.399,00| 

T
N
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
1
5
 

01/06/2022 
|GTG 

Industrial, 
SRL 

Adquisición 
de 

Materiales 
de 

Limpieza 
Mipyme 

Mujer 
22.117,00| 

'
T
N
R
-
U
C
-
C
D
-
2
0
2
2
-
0
0
1
5
 

01/06/2022 
|GTG 

Industrial, 
SRL 

Adquisición 
de 

Materiales 
de 

Limpieza 
Mipyme 

Mujer 
3.775,00| 

T
O
T
A
L
 

48.266,00 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 
 

 


